10/5/2016 INFRACON, Ministry of Road Transport & consultant_highways, Government of India

Consultancy Services for Feasibility Study, Preparation of Detailed Project Report and providing pre-
construction services for upgradation of selected stretches/ corridors to 2-lane with paved
shoulder configuration in the State of Meghalaya. [NHIDCL/DPR/MG/R-01/2016]

Second Stage Technical Evaluation

Summary Of Technical Support

Firm's
Relevant

Experience In

Company Name The Last 7
Years

(Max. points

20)
Unique Team ID: 2016-276-123

EPTISA SERVICIOS DE INGENIERIA, S.L.
Unique Team ID: 2016-276-196

S.M. Consultants

Unique Team ID: 2016-276-680
WADIA TECHNO ENGINEERING SERVICES LIMITED

zoma consulting services pvt. Itd.

Unique Team ID: 2016-276-2540
L N MALVIYA INFRA PROJECTS PVT LTD

Agnitio Infrastructure Projects Pvt. Ltd.

View Breakup Firm Experience | | View Breakup Software & Equipment Experience

http://infracon.nic.in/project_stagetwo.asp?nid=2&project_id=276&EncHid=76006.88850

20

19

16

19

Equipment
and
software
(Max.
points 5)

Qualifications
and Competence
of the Key Staff
for the
asisgnment
(Max. points 75)

54.67

33.42

47.44

65.11

Total
(Max.
points
100)

79.67

57.42

68.44

89.11
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