Consultancy Services for Feasibility Study, Prepa construction services for upgradation of sel shoulder configuration in the State of	ected stretches	/ corridors	to 2-lane with pav	
Second Stage T	echnical Evalua	tion		
Summary Of T	echnical Suppo	rt		
Company Name	Firm's Relevant Experience In The Last 7 Years (Max. points 20)	Equipment and software (Max. points 5)	Qualifications and Competence of the Key Staff for the asisgnment (Max. points 75)	Total (Max point 100)
Unique Team ID: 2016-276-123 EPTISA SERVICIOS DE INGENIERIA, S.L.	20	5	54.67	79.67
Unique Team ID: 2016-276-196 S.M. Consultants	19	5	33.42	57.42
Unique Team ID: 2016-276-680 WADIA TECHNO ENGINEERING SERVICES LIMITED zoma consulting services pvt. ltd.	16	5	47.44	68.44
Unique Team ID: 2016-276-2540 L N MALVIYA INFRA PROJECTS PVT LTD Agnitio Infrastructure Projects Pvt. Ltd.	19	5	65.11	89.1:

View Breakup Firm Experience ||View Breakup Software & Equipment Experience